2019 SOILL 9-Hole Competition
Hosted by Special Olympics lllinois

Sep 7-8, 2019 | Decatur, IL

Course: Hickory Point Golf Course

Tee Times

Round 1 - Saturday, September 7, 2019

"A" groups tee off first in Shotgun format

Group
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Time
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

Starting
Hole

9
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Player 1

Ashley Reed
Nathan Lovell
Adam Sikora
Danny Burmeister
Judd Mika
Aaron Marks
Michael Stankus
Miguel Lara

Jon Eric Daniel

Player 2

Charles Schultz
Daniel James
Brent Westbrook
Jackie Olichwier
Quentin Yung
Laura Cerny
Jake Evey
Peter Hertl

Geoffery Klimek

Player 3

Holt Mapel
Katie Slobig
Marty Johnson
Eric Pieper
Anthony Englin
Robert McCaskey
Casey Duchon
Alex Bohman

John Terrelli

Player 4

Mark Maloney
Gregory Donis
David Schmitt

Joshua LeClaire
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